
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1.92
2024-04-01 ACH	TO	SRIHARSHA	GUNDALA txn_EyHeawA -$850.00 -$848.08
2024-04-01 SAFEWAY6310 txn_kWHRGOy -$28.51 -$876.59
2024-04-02 Donation	from	JEREMY	COWHAM txn_AWHnzVQ $900.00 $23.41
2024-04-02 SAFEWAY6310 txn_p5HxYkk -$23.61 -$0.20
2024-04-24 Donation	from	OLEKSIY	MALYTSKYY txn_78HB2GY $40.00 $39.80
2024-04-24 BART-CLIPPER	BERKELEY txn_WBHQNJw -$9.00 $30.80
2024-04-24 BART-CLIPPER txn_MNHJrnL -$5.00 $25.80
2024-04-25 IN-N-OUT	ALAMEDA txn_zVHd5q6 -$3.38 $22.42
2024-04-25 BART-CLIPPER	BERKELEY txn_EyHeBRA -$6.00 $16.42
2024-04-25 BART-CLIPPER	MACARTHUR txn_8rHBbzO -$2.45 $13.97
2024-04-28 SAFEWAY txn_rYH4Jpa -$11.33 $2.64
2024-04-30 ACH	TO	SRIHARSHA	GUNDALA txn_WBHQJpK -$700.00 -$697.36

WITHDRAWN:	$1,639.28.	DEPOSITED:	$940.00. -$697.36

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


